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Last Name First Name Organization Address Email Phone Fax
Acosta Anthony Northrop Grumman Aerospace Sector 1 Space Park R11/2706 tony.acosta@ngc.com 310-914-4374
Aldridge Hal Sypris Electronics 10901 N. McKinley Drive hal.aldridge@sypris.com 813 972 6348 813 972 6842
Alexander Perry ITTC - The University of Kansas Irving Hill Rd, Lawrence, KS 66045 palexand@ku.edu 785.864.7741
Armstrong Robert Sandia National Laboratories 7011 East Ave rob@sandia.gov 19252942470
Arroyo Lou Cyber Security Systems Soltions, LLC 41877 Redgate Way/ Ashburn/ Virginia/ 20148 learroyo@cyber-s3.com 703-209-8300
Balsillie David IBM Research 111 Martin Dr, Bellevue, NE 68005 dcbalsil@us.ibm.com 402-990-3859
Bay John Assured Information Security Inc. 153 Brooks Road bayj@ainfosec.com 315-336-3306 315-336-3307
Beckett Dave Ball Aerospace 10 Longs Peak Drive, Broomfield, CO 80021 dbeckett@ball.com 303-533-4639
Ben Salem Malek Accenture Reston, VA malek.ben.salem@accenture.com 703-947-7406
Boddy Mark Adventium Labs 111 Third Ave. S., Suilte 100, Minneapolis, MN 55401 mark.boddy@adventiumlabs.com 651-441-4109
Bose Prasanta Lockheed Martin Space Systems Advanced Technology Center, 3215 Porter Drive, Palo Alto 94304-1191 prasanta.bose@att.net 6504243459
Bracewell Thomas Concurrent Technologies Corporation 1225 South Clark St. Suite 500, Arlington VA 22202 bracewet@ctc.com 571-388-6029
Carron Brian General Dynamics-Advanced Information Systems Suite 300, 3133 General Hudnell Drive, San Antonio, TX 78226 brian.carron@gd-ais.com 210-563-0295 210-932-5585
Chadha Ritu Applied Communication Sciences (formerly Telcordia ATS) One Telcordia Drive, Piscataway, NJ 08854 rchadha@appcomsci.com 732-699-2987
Chaki Sagar CMU 4500 Fifth Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15213 chaki@sei.cmu.edu 412 268-7730
Chen Genshe I-Fusion Technologies, Inc 39 Timber Rock RD gchen@intfusiontech.com 301 8801165
Clem John Sandia National Labs P.O. Box 5800, MS 0757, Albuquerque, NM 87185-0757 jfclem@sandia.gov 505-844-9016
Cofer Darren Rockwell Collins 7805 Telegraph Rd #100, Bloomington, MN 55438 ddcofer@rockwellcollins.com 319-263-2571
Commons Tim Ball Aerospace & Technologies Corp - National Defense SBU 10 Longs Peak Drive/Broomfield/CO/80021 tcommons@ball.com 303-533-5268
Cook Ben Sandia National Laboratories 87111 bkcook@sandia.gov 5058443795
Cosgrove Marty Black-I Robotics Inc. 141 Middlesex Rd. Suite 4, Tyngsboro, MA 01879 marty@blackirobotics.com 9787031236 5095614413
Dao Son HRL LLC. 3011 Malibu Canyon Rd., Malibu, CA 90265 skdao@hrl.com 310-317-5682
Deering Tom Iowa State University 3132 Coover Hall Ames, IA 50011 tdeering@iastate.edu (563) 249-9277
DeVaux George videoNEXT Network Solutions, Inc 3852 Dulles South Court, Unit I, Chantilly, VA 20151 gdevaux@videonext.com 703-409-3619
Drager Steven Air Force Research Laboratory 525 Brooks Rd., Rome, NY 13441 Steven.Drager@rl.af.mil 315.330.2735
Duren Michael Sypris Electronics 10901 N Mckinley Dr Tampa, FL 33612-6455 mike.duren@sypris.com 813 972 6429
Enig Eric Enig Associates, Inc. 4600 East West Hwy, Suite 500, Bethesda, MD 20814 eric.enig@enig.com 301-680-8600 301-680-8100
Epstein Jeremy National Science Foundation 4201 Wilson Blvd, Arlington VA 22230 jepstein@nsf.gov 703-292-8338
Fast Stephen Applied Research Laboratory - The Pennsylvania State University PO Box 30, State College, PA, 16801 saf8@arl.psu.edu 814.863.4528
Fisher Jenny UniqueSoft, LLC 1530 E. Dundee Rd. Ste. 100, Palatine, IL 60074 jenny.fisher@uniquesoft.com 847-204-4384
Forest Thomas General Motors Research & Development 30500 Mound Road Warren MI 48090-9055 tom.m.forest@gm.com 586 986 8145
Fowler Michael Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University 1880 Pratt Drive, Suite 2006 (MC 0170) / Blacksburg / VA / 24060-3580 mifowler@vt.edu 5402318697
Franchetti Franz Carnegie Mellon University 5000 Forbes Ave franzf@ece.cmu.edu 412 268 8297
Frazier Tiffany Apogee Research 816 Towlston Rd, McLean, VA 22102 tiff@apogee-research.com 571-235-2885
Freeman Jared Aptima 1726 M Street, NW, Washington, DC 20036 freeman@aptima.com 202-842-1548
Gaynor Brad Draper Laboratory 555 Technology Square/Cambridge/MA/02139 bgaynor@draper.com 6172581552
Ghanadan Reza Boeing Research and Technology 1215 S. Clark St., Arlington, VA 22202 reza.ghanadan@boeing.com 714-625-1783
Giampapa Joseph Software Engineering Institute/Carnegie Mellon University 4500 Fifth Avenue garof@sei.cmu.edu 412 268-6379 412-268-5758
Gibson Tim Draper Laboratory 4109 John Trammell Court, Fairfax, VA 22030 tgibson@draper.com 6177213413
Gordon Rosemary SPARTA, Inc., a PARSONS Company 7110 Samuel Morse Drive/Columbia/MD/21046 Rosemary.gordon@parsons.com 440-430-8059
Graybill Robert Nimbis Services Inc 1616 Anderson Road robert.graybill@nimbisservices.com 703-286-0770
Green Cordell Kesrel Institute 3260 Hillview Ave. Palo Alto, CA green@kestrel.edu 650-493-6871
Guseman Roger Northrop Grumman 1550C West Nursery Rd Linthicum Md 21090 roger.guseman@ngc.com 410-993-7292
Guttman Lou IBM Corporation 34 Sconset Circle, Huntington, CT 06484 guttman@us.ibm.com 2039291424
Hafiz Munawar Auburn University Shelby Center, Auburn, AL 36849 munawar@auburn.edu 2177211711
Handelman David Intelligent Automation, Inc. 15400 Calhoun Drive, Suite 400, Rockville, MD 20855 dhandelman@i-a-i.com 301-294-5200
Hart Brian Black-I Robotics Inc. 141 Middlesex Rd. Suite 4, Tyngsboro, MA 01879 brian@blackirobotics.com 9787031236 5095614413
Heitmeyer Constance NAVAL RESEARCH LABORATORY 4555 Overlook Avenue, SW, Washington, DC 20375 heitmeyer@itd.nrl.navy.mil 202-767-3596 202-404-7942
Heng Terry UniqueSoft, LLC 1530 E. Dundee Rd. Ste. 100, Palatine, IL 60074 jenny.fisher@uniquesoft.com 847-204-4384
Herzog Jonathan MIT Lincoln Laboratory 244 Wood Street, Lexington, MA 02421-6426 jherzog@ll.mit.edu 781.981.2356
Hoare Ray Concurrent EDA 5001 Baum Blvd Ste 640, Pittsburgh, PA 15213 rayhoare@concurrenteda.com 412-687-8800
Hoebel Louis General Electric 1 Research Circle, Niskayuna NY 12309 hoebel@ge.com 518 387 6870 518 387 6104
Hoeser Steve Boeing Defense Space & Security 1215 S Clark St. Suite 500, Arlington, VA steven.j.hoeser@boeing.com 703-872-4034
Huneycutt Douglas The SI Organization, Inc. 15052 Conference Center Drive / Chantilly / VA / 20151 doug.huneycutt@thesiorg.com 703-298-7028
Jagannathan Suresh Purdue University 305 North University St., West Lafayette, IN 47907 suresh@cs.purdue.edu 765-494-0971
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Jeffrey Alan Bell Labs 1960 Lucent Lane, Naperville, IL 60563 ajeffrey@bell-labs.com 773 425 8607
Johnson Daniel Honeywell Aerospace 1985 N. Douglas, Golden Valley, MN, 55422 daniel.p.johnson@honeywell.com 763-954-6548
Kain Leslie Charles River Analytics Lkain@cra.com 202-997-6108
Knapp Thomas CIPS Systems 4911 Wycliff Lane, Fairfax, VA 22032 T.Knapp_Odins.Eye@verizon.net 571-529-0407
Koch Cliff Hewlett Packard Co 2947 Fort Lee St cliff.koch@hp.com 703 625 6003
Kothari Suraj Iowa State University 3132 Coover Hall Ames, IA 50011 kothari@iastate.edu 515-441-4412
Kouskoulas Yanni Johns Hopkin University/APL 11100 Johns Hopkins Rd., Laurel MD 20723 yanni.kouskoulas@jhuapl.edu 240-228-5397
Koutsoukos Xenofon Vanderbilt University/ISIS Box 1679 Sta B, Nashville, TN, 37235 Xenofon.Koutsoukos@vanderbilt.edu (615) 322-8283 (615) 343-5459
Krishnamurthi Shriram Brown University Computer Science Dept, Box 1910, Providence, RI 02912-1910 sk@cs.brown.edu 4018637722 4018637657
Kulczycki Gregory Battelle Memorial Institute 2111 Wilson Blvd, Arlington, VA 22201 kulczyckig@battelle.org 703-635-8692
kulick jeff university of alabama in huntsville south loop road/huntsville, al. 35899 kulick@ece.uah.edu 2567143722
Kurtoglu Tolga Palo Alto Research Center 3333 Coyote Hill Dr., Palo Alto, CA, 94304 kurtoglu@parc.com 650-812 4714
Launchbury John Galois 421 SW 6th Ave, Portland, OR 97204 john@galois.com 503 810 7560
LaValley Brian WW Technology Group 4519 Mustering Drum, Ellicott City, MD 21042 blavalley@wwtechgroup.com 401-348-8525
Ledvina Brent Coherent Navigation, Inc. 1500 Fashion Island Blvd., Suite 105, San Mateo, CA 94404 ledvina@coherentnavigation.com 650-425-7119
Leonard Elizabeth Naval Research Laboratory, Code 5546 4555 Overlook Ave SW, Washington, DC 20375 elizabeth.leonard@nrl.navy.mil 202-404-4893 202-404-7942
Lerner Lee Luna Innovations Incorporated 1 Riverside Circle, Suite 400 leewlerner@lunainnovations.com 5407698488
Linger Richard Oak Ridge National Laboratory One Bethel Valley Road/Oak Ridge/TN/37831 lingerr@ornl.gov 202-701-6257
Mastropietro Brian Raytheon Company 2461 South Clark St., STE 1000, Arlington, Virginia 22202-3843 Brian_J_Mastropietro@raytheon.com 703-419-1403
Michael Christoph SAIC Arlington, VA 22203 michaelc@saic.com 571 962 6602
Minton David Raytheon Missile Systems 3350 E. Hemisphere Loop, Tucson, AZ 85641 David_H_Minton@raytheon.com 520.545.9627
Mohan Sibin University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign (UIUC) Information Trust Institute, 1308 West Main St, Urbana, IL 61801 sibin@illinois.edu 919-809-9637 217-244-1481
Murphy John United Technologies Research Center 411 Silver Lane/East Hartford/CT/06108 murphyjs@utrc.utc.com 8606107219
Musliner David Smart Information Flow Technologies (SIFT) 211 1st St N, Suite 300, Minneapolis MN 55401 david.musliner@musliner.com 6123259314
Nesburg Jonathan Solers 3811 Fairfax Drive, Suite 950, Arlington, VA 22203 Jonathan.Nesburg.ctr@darpa.mil 571-218-4372
Nguyen-Tuong Anh University of Virginia 85 Engineer's Way, Charlottesville VA 22904 nguyen@virginia.edu 434-825-2058
Nogin Aleksey HRL Laboratories, LLC 3011 Mallibu Cyn Rd, Malibu, CA 90265-4797 anogin@hrl.com 310-317-5540
Pande Krishna Rockwell Collins 1300 Wilson Blvd, Arlington, VA 22209 kppande@rockwellcollins.com 703-597-5969
Parikh Rinku Solers 3811 North Fairfax Drive, Suite 950, Arlington, VA 2203 rinku.parikh@solers.com 5712176145
Peirce Kenneth General Motors 400 Renaissance Center, Detroit, MI, 48265 ken.peirce@onstar.com 313-806-2293
Phull Anil Honeywell International 1944 East Sky Harbor Circle North anil.phull@honeywell.com 617-233-9678
Pike Lee Galois, Inc. 421 SW 6th Ave., Ste. 300, Portland, OR, 97204 leepike@galois.com 5058087185
Pochiraju Kishore Stevens Institute of Technology C-301, Castle Point on Hudson, Hoboken, NJ 07030 kishore.pochiraju@stevens.edu 201-216-8053 201-216-8963
Ren Zhiyuan GE Global Research 1 Research Circle, Niskayuna NY 12309 ren@research.ge.com 518-387-4776
Reubenstein Howard BAE Systems 6 New England Executive Park howard.reubenstein@baesystems.com 781-354-5164
Richards Raymond Rockwell Collins 400 Collins Road NE, Cedar Rapids, Iowa, 52498 rjricha1@rockwellcollins.com 319 295 6709
Rohloff Kurt Raytheon BBN Technologies Cambridge, MA 02138 krohloff@bbn.com 617-873-7664
Rouff Christopher Lockheed Martin Advanced Technology Labs 4301 Fairfax Drive, Suite 500, Arlington, VA 22203 christopher.rouff@lmco.com 571-480-7555
Rushby John SRI International 333 Ravenswood Ave, Menlo Park, CA 94025 Rushby@csl.sri.com (650) 859 5924 (650) 859 2844
Sauceda Jeremias EnSoft Corp. 2501 North Loop Dr. Suite 1800 Ames, IA 50010 pi@ensoftcorp.com 515-257-6583
Saunders Vance Ball Aerospace & Technologies Corp. 2850 Presidential Drive, Fairborn, OH 45324 vsaunder@ball.com 937-320-4036
Schwab Stephen USC Information Sciences Institute 3811 N. Fairfax Drive, Suite 200, Arlington, VA 22203 schwab@isi.edu 703-879-1645
Scott Anthony Accenture 11951 Freedom Drive/Reston/VA/20190 a.d.scott@accenture.com 703-947-4561
Seifert Alfred MSB Associates 1940 Duke Street, Suite 200, Alexandria, VA 22314 aseifert@msbai.com 703-553-2571
Shah Viren SAIC 4001 N Fairfax Dr, Ste 725, Arlington VA 22203 viren.shah@saic.com 703-312-6263
Shukla Sandeep ECE Dept/ Virginia Polytechnic and State University 302 Whittemore Hall, Blacksburg, VA 24061 shukla@vt.edu 5402312133 5402313362
Silva William Citare Box 20146 wsilva@citare.com 703-531-8799
Sinkiewicz Bob Sierra Nevada Corporation 43 Constitution Dr., Suite 202, Bedford, NH 03110 bob.sinkiewicz@sncorp.com 603-325-8534
Smith Doug Kestrel Technology LLC 3260 Hillview Ave, Palo Alto, CA 94304 smith@kestreltechnology.com 650-766-5957
Sokolsky Oleg University of Pennsylvania 3330 Walnut Street, Philadelphia, PA 19104-6309 sokolsky@cis.upenn.edu 215-898-4448
Speranzon Alberto United Technologies Research Center 411 Silver Lane, East Hartford, CT sperana@utrc.utc.com 860 899 5332
Srivastava Niraj Raytheon (SAS) 2000 E. El Segundo Blvd, 2000 E. El Segundo Blvd niraj.srivastava@raytheon.com 202-904-2181
Starr Christopher General Dynamics Advanced Information Systems 2231 Crystal Drive, Suite 1010, Arlington, VA 22202 Chris.Starr@gd-ais.com 571-216-6140
Stershic Matthew Honeywell International 101 Constitution Ave., NW., Washington, DC 20001 matthew.stershic@honeywell.com 202-662-2691
Thibodeaux Ryan Raytheon Pikewerks Corporation 105 A Church Street, Madison, AL 35758 ryan.thibodeaux@pikewerks.com 256-325-0010 256-325-1077
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Thomas Kevin Hewlett Packard Company 13600 EDS Drive, Herndon Va 20171 kevin.j.thomas@hp.com 703-501-0094
Tierno Jorge Boston Fusion Corp 1 Van de Graaff Drive, Ste 107 jorge.tierno@bostonfusion.com 6175835730
Turner Glenda MITRE 7515 Colshire Drive, McLean, VA 22031 gturner@mitre.org 703-635-5791 866-311.8317
Vadlamudi Amar Systecture Solutions LLC 13316 Darnestown Road, Darnestown, MD 20850 amar@systecture.com 301-563-9821 x200
Veach Glenn GTRI 990 S Broadway Sute 400 Denver CO 80209 gveach@gtri.com 703-476-2929
Vitek Jan Purdue CSDept, Purdue University, West Lafayette, IN47906 jv@cs.purdue.edu (765) 497-9558 (765) 497-9558
Walter Chris WW Technology Group 4519 Mustering Drum, Ellicott City, MD 21042 cwalter@wwtechnology.com 410-418-4353
Wampler Jason INCA Engineering 16305 Whitehaven Road Silver Spring MD 20906 jason.wampler@incaeng.com 2404126149
Warther JOhn Green Hills Software 6811 Benjamin Franklin Drive john.warther@ghs.com 4433407881
Watro Ronald BBN Technologies 10 Moulton St, Cambridge MA, 02138 RWATRO@BBN.COM 617-873-2551
Weirich Stephanie University of Pennsylvania 3330 Walnut, Philadelphia, PA, 19104 sweirich@cis.upenn.edu 215-573-2821
Xu Roger Intelligent Automation, Inc. 15400 Calhoun Dr, #400, Rockville, MD 20855 hgxu@i-a-i.com 301-294-5242
Yu Wei Towson University 7800 York Road wyu@towson.edu 410-704-5528
Zhang Qinqing Johns Hopkins University, Applied Physics Laboratory 11100 Johns Hopkins Rd, Laurel, MD 20723 qinqing.zhang@jhuapl.edu 12402287213
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